SGM61630
60V, 3A Buck Converter with 50μA IQ
SG Micro Corp
DECEMBER 2023 - REV.A.3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61630 is a current mode controlled Buck
regulator with 4.3V to 60V input range and 3A

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61630A SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61630AXPS8G/TR
SGM
MCLXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61630B SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61630BXPS8G/TR
SGM
MCMXPS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000